
March 22, 2026 NAKAYAMA 3R 

NAKAYAMA
3

Post Time

 10:55
3R 
MIX DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen

1200m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1200m
Dirt 1000m
Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1600m
Dirt 1700m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Asia Express C3 44 NAKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.1 Feb 26/26 43  Urawa Jan 10/26 37 1NAKAYAMA3 Dec 21/25 38 5CHUKYO6 Nov 30/25 37 5TOKYO8

Taisei Excite(JPN) Ko Nagahama TKOD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 TSUINHO-PU TOKU 3YO Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 1.0.0.0 1st /12 No. 5 Fav. 4 9th /16 No. 8 Fav.14 9th /16 No. 2 Fav.15 11th /16 No. 5 Fav.11

1 1 Kosei Elizabeth Bay Takafumi Aoki NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 509 -5 R Nobata 56.0 514 -6 K Kikuzawa 57.0 520 -4 K Kikuzawa 56.0 524     Y Hara 56.0           
(Henny Hughes) Four Seasons 1.0.0.0 WETD 1.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Slopp 1:28.9 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.5 1800m Dirt Good 1:57.6 1600m Dirt Stand 1:41.9    

Meiwa Iwami Bokujo Total 1.0.0.3 ALLD 1.0.0.3 ---- 1---------- 1-1-1 38.1F 37.2-38.1 12-12 37.7F 35.7-37.0 5-6-7 40.7F 36.9-38.8 8-11 39.6F 35.2-39.0
Seiho Tanaka <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 2 No^suranobia(-0.7) Cockpit Sight(JPN)(1.8) Mad Gale(JPN)(2.4) Egyptian Mau(JPN)(2.6)
Mor Spirit C3 60 10,800,000 Yen NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 1.0.0.0 Feb 21/26 63 1TOKYO7 Sep 20/25 50 4HANSHIN6

Takasutakasutakasu(USA)
Kosei Miura TKOD 0.1.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Novice NWC          
57.0 Ritto FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.1.0.0 2nd /16 No. 6 Fav. 2 1st /10 No. 4 Fav. 1

2 2 5 Mopsicle Bay Hideaki Fujiwara NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 510 +6 K Miura 57.0 504     R Sakai 55.0                               
(Eskendereya) BL Four Seasons 0.1.0.0 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.6 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.4          

Total 1.1.0.0 ALLD 1.1.0.0 ------ 2-------- 2-2 37.2F 35.3-37.0 1-1 36.9F 36.5-36.9
Katsuya Takasu <----[FrontRunner] ALLT 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 0 0 0 Summer Gale(JPN)(0.3) Kattappa(USA)(-0.1)
Mikki Isle C3 50 6,350,000 Yen NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Feb 21/26 51 1TOKYO7 Nov 30/25 44 5TOKYO8 Nov 1/25 43 4TOKYO10

Hinano Musashi(JPN)
Yoshitomi Shibata TKOD 1.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 1.0.0.1 14th /16 No. 5 Fav.14 1st /16 No. 1 Fav. 5 5th /13 No.11 Fav. 7

3 3 Silk River Chestnut Shinobu Homma NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 532 +10 Y Shibata 57.0 522 +2 Y Shibata 56.0 520     Y Shibata 56.0                     
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.4 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.8 1600m Turf Good 1:37.4       

Ichikawa Farm Total 1.0.0.2 ALLD 1.0.0.1 ------14-------- 1-1 39.1F 35.3-37.0 1-1 38.0F 35.8-38.0 1-1 34.4F 36.9-33.9
Eiji Hinata <----[FrontRunner] ALLT 0.0.0.1 3 W 1 0 0 0 Summer Gale(JPN)(2.1) Repunit(JPN)(-0.1) Satono Vaincre(JPN(0.5)
Mischevious Alex C3 56 7,500,000 Yen NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 1.0.0.0 Feb 7/26 57 1TOKYO3 Nov 9/25 52 5TOKYO2 Oct 18/25 52 4NIIGATA1

J L Carrier(JPN) Yutaka Yoshida TKOD 0.0.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win OXALIS SHO 1-Win Novice NWC       
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.2 7th /14 No. 1 Fav.13 12th /15 No. 3 Fav.10 1st /15 No. 6 Fav. 4

3 4 J L Ship Bay Takuya Matsuo NIGD 1.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 476 +8 H Tanabe 57.0 468 +2 Y Yoshida 56.0 466     G Maruyama 56.0                     
(Into Mischief) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.0 1400m Dirt Good 1:26.3 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.1       

Nakano Farm Total 1.0.0.2 ALLD 1.0.0.2 ---------- 7---- 13-11 36.4F 35.7-36.0 10-10 38.7F 34.2-37.3 2-2 37.3F 35.7-37.4
Yukihito Hashimoto <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 5 W 0 0 0 0 Magic Cookie(JPN)(1.8) Satono Voyage(JPN)(3.1) Jack Nadal(JPN)(-0.2)
Al Ain F3 52 11,590,000 Yen NAKD 1.1.0.2 1200 1.1.0.2 Jan 11/26 52 1NAKAYAMA4 Dec 6/25 45 5NAKAYAMA1 Nov 8/25 41 5TOKYO1 Oct 11/25 47 4TOKYO3 Sep 14/25 46 4NAKAYAMA4

Vip Moulin(JPN) Keita Tosaki TKOD 0.1.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 11th /16 No. 9 Fav.11 1st /15 No. 6 Fav. 1 4th /15 No.15 Fav. 1 2nd /16 No.11 Fav. 1 2nd /15 No.13 Fav. 3

4 5 Coconut Palm Bay Toshiaki Tajima NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 460 0 T Ono 55.0 460 0 K Tosaki 55.0 460 0 K Tosaki 55.0 460 -6 K Tosaki 55.0 466 -2 K Tosaki 55.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.5 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.2 1300m Dirt Stand 1:20.3 1300m Dirt Stand 1:20.9 1200m Dirt Good 1:13.0

Kinoshita Bokujo Total 1.2.0.3 ALLD 1.2.0.3 ---------------- 2-2 39.6F 34.8-37.3 1-1 37.2F 35.0-37.2 3-2 38.0F 29.4-37.1 1-1 38.5F 29.9-37.7 2-2 38.4F 34.5-38.1
Kunihide Suzuki <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Ecoro Seed(USA)(2.4) Ambassade Neige(JP(-0.1) Plumeria Lino(JPN)(1.0) Magic Cookie(JPN)(0.8) Queen Regnant(JPN)(0.4)
Matera Sky C3 26 NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Jan 14/26 28  Nagoya Nov 29/25 38 5TOKYO7

Ciel Rise(JPN) Kazuki Kikuzawa TKOD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 NAGOYACC APPURU 3YO Novice NWC          
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 1st /11 No.11 Fav. 2 8th /16 No.14 Fav.13

4 6 Hatano Medusa Chestnut Hitoshi Kotegawa NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 498 -4 S Kato 57.0 502     Y Hara 56.0                               
(Speightstown) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1500m Dirt Stand 1:37.8 1400m Dirt Stand 1:28.6          

Goodluck Farm Total 1.0.0.1 ALLD 1.0.0.1 ---------------- 2-2-1 39.9F      40.0 9-9 38.8F 35.8-37.2
Hiroyuki Yoshioka <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Jazzholic(JPN)(-1.4) October Nine(JPN)(2.7)
Danon Kingly F3 54 8,100,000 Yen NAKD 1.1.0.1 1200 1.1.0.0 Jan 4/26 52 1NAKAYAMA1 Dec 21/25 50 5NAKAYAMA6 Dec 6/25 27 5NAKAYAMA1 Aug 24/25 35 3NIIGATA2

Furstin(JPN) Naota Uezato TKOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
52.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 1st /16 No.14 Fav. 1 2nd /16 No. 4 Fav. 2 11th /13 No. 8 Fav. 2 12th /13 No. 3 Fav. 8

5 7 Yancha Hime Dark Bay Shizuya Kato NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 470 +4 T Yokoyama 55.0 466 -4 T Yokoyama 55.0 470 +10 T Yokoyama 55.0 460     A Saito 55.0           
(Deep Impact) BL Four Seasons WETD 0.1.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Good 1:12.7 1200m Dirt Slopp 1:11.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:59.2 1600m Turf Firm 1:37.6    

I's Stud Corporation Total 1.1.0.2 ALLD 1.1.0.1 ---------------- 2-1 38.9F 33.8-38.9 6-5 36.6F 34.5-36.8 2-1-2 43.1F 37.0-40.3 9-9 35.4F 35.8-34.1
Minoru Hashimoto <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Platinum Disc(JPN)(-0.3) Ho O Hessen(JPN)(0.2) Honey Orchestra(JP(2.8) Rouge Dahlia(JPN)(2.7)
Best Warrior F3 63 16,600,000 Yen NAKD 1.2.0.0 1200 1.3.0.0 Mar 7/26 60 2NAKAYAMA3 Jan 10/26 54 1NAKAYAMA3 Dec 27/25 45 5NAKAYAMA7 Jul 26/25 51 2NIIGATA1 Jul 12/25 48 2FUKUSHIMA5

Live Red Eye(JPN) Takuya Kowata TKOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.1.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 2nd /15 No. 3 Fav. 3 1st /16 No.11 Fav. 1 2nd /16 No.16 Fav. 1 2nd /8 No. 3 Fav. 2 2nd /14 No. 8 Fav. 3

5 8 3 Red Pallas Dark Bay Koji Maki NIGD 0.1.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 492 -2 T Kowata 55.0 494 +2 T Kowata 55.0 492 +4 T Kowata 55.0 488 +6 T Kowata 55.0 482     T Kowata 55.0
(Majestic Warrior) Four Seasons 0.1.0.0 WETD 0.1.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Muddy 1:10.5 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.6 1200m Dirt Good 1:11.8 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.6 1150m Dirt Stand 1:10.4

Murakami Farm Total 1.4.0.0 ALLD 1.4.0.0 -- 2------------ 1-1 37.7F 32.8-37.6 1-1 38.1F 34.5-38.1 2-1 38.1F 33.7-38.0 1-1 38.1F 34.5-37.9 2-2 38.4F 32.0-38.0
Takayuki Sawada <----[FrontRunner] ALLT 0.0.0.0 1 W 1 1 0 0 Red Stinger(JPN)(0.1) Kanrei Star(JPN)(-0.6) Pataliputra(JPN)(0.1) Seiun Eins(JPN)(0.2) Show Rebirth(JPN)(0.4)
Mendelssohn C3 60 11,340,000 Yen NAKD 1.1.1.1 1200 1.1.1.1 Mar 1/26 58 2NAKAYAMA2 Feb 1/26 48 1TOKYO2 Jan 18/26 51 1NAKAYAMA7 Dec 28/25 38 5NAKAYAMA8 Oct 5/25 38 4TOKYO2

Mogensen(USA) Christophe Lemaire TKOD 0.0.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.2 1st /16 No.14 Fav. 1 4th /16 No.14 Fav. 2 2nd /16 No. 6 Fav. 3 3rd /16 No. 4 Fav. 3 8th /16 No.14 Fav. 9

6 9 1 Pioneer Queen Bay Makoto Saito NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 514 -4 K Tosaki 57.0 518 0 K Tosaki 57.0 518 -2 K Tosaki 57.0 520 +16 T Marquand 56.0 504 +4 M Iwata 56.0
(Scat Daddy) Four Seasons 1.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Good 1:11.4 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.6 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.2 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.6 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.9

Chiyoda Farm Total 1.1.1.3 ALLD 1.1.1.3 ---- 1------ 4-- 3-3 36.9F 34.2-37.2 6-6 37.9F 35.8-37.2 4-1 39.5F 33.5-39.6 6-5 39.0F 34.1-39.0 7-7 39.1F 35.4-36.9
Naohiro Sakaguchi <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 1 0 1 Nucleotide(JPN)(-0.3) Quai Branly(JPN)(1.2) Marguerite Crea(JP(0.1) Pur(JPN)(0.5) Ecoro Seed(USA)(2.8)
Le Vent Se Leve F3 49 7,500,000 Yen NAKD 1.0.0.0 1200 1.0.0.0 Dec 21/25 48 5NAKAYAMA6

Fancies(JPN) Ryuto Yokoyama TKOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 1st /16 No. 2 Fav. 2

6 10 Taisei Blanche Chestnut Kazuyuki Ogata NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 442     Y Tannai 55.0                                         
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons WETD 1.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Muddy 1:12.3             

Riko Farm Total 1.0.0.0 ALLD 1.0.0.0 ---------------- 5-5 37.1F 34.9-37.4
Laurel Racing Co .Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Sanono Canyon(JPN)(-0.2)
Drefong F3 59 6,500,000 Yen NAKD 1.0.0.0 1200 1.0.0.0 Jan 4/26 58 1NAKAYAMA1

Air Salome(JPN) Akihide Tsumura TKOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 1st /15 No.14 Fav. 4

7 11 4 Air Hancock Dark Bay Masahiro Otake NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 460     T Yano 55.0                                         
(Gio Ponti) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Good 1:13.2             

Shadai Farm Total 1.0.0.0 ALLD 1.0.0.0 ---------------- 2-2 37.7F 35.4-37.8
Lucky Field Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Vesel(JPN)(-1.1)
Tiz the Law C3 83 10,650,000 Yen NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Nov 27/25 85  Sonoda Nov 9/25 64 5TOKYO2 Sep 20/25 45 4HANSHIN6 Sep 7/25 45 4HANSHIN2 Jul 27/25 34 3CHUKYO2

Ecoro Reve(USA) Kiwamu Ogino TKOD 0.0.1.0 1000 0.0.0.0 HYOGO JUNIOR GR  G2 OXALIS SHO 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
57.0 Ritto FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.1.1 6th /12 No. 5 Fav. 4 3rd /15 No.15 Fav. 8 1st /10 No. 1 Fav. 1 2nd /7 No. 3 Fav. 2 6th /6 No. 4 Fav. 5

7 12 2 Saucy Symphony Bay Hideyuki Mori NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 503 +1 T Yoshimura 56.0 502 +10 K Ogino 56.0 492 -4 Y Kawada 55.0 496 +4 T Danno 55.0 492     T Danno 55.0
(Constitution) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Good 1:31.2 1400m Dirt Good 1:24.2 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.3 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.1 2000m Turf Firm 2:05.1

Total 1.1.1.2 ALLD 1.1.1.1 ---------------- 1-1-1 42.7F 36.0-41.3 1-1 38.3F 34.2-37.3 1-1-1 40.5F 36.8-40.5 1-1-1 38.7F 38.5-38.6 1-1-1 38.6F 38.8-35.0
Masatoshi Haramura <----[FrontRunner] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Tokai Ma Cherie(JP(1.4) Satono Voyage(JPN)(1.0) G T Steer(JPN)(-0.1) Lichtmuhle(JPN)(0.1) Rock Ptarmigan(JPN(3.6)
Tower of London F3 50 9,500,000 Yen NAKD 1.0.1.0 1200 1.0.1.0 Dec 7/25 50 5NAKAYAMA2 Nov 16/25 86 3FUKUSHIMA4 Sep 14/25 50 4NAKAYAMA4 Aug 9/25 45 2NIIGATA5

Queen Regnant(JPN) Kazuo Yokoyama TKOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win FUKUSHIMA NISAI OPN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 3rd /6 No. 3 Fav. 3 10th /16 No. 5 Fav. 4 1st /15 No. 8 Fav. 2 3rd /17 No.11 Fav. 3

8 13 Vallar Crown Bay Takayuki Kato NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 440 0 R Funayama 52.0 440 -8 K Ogino 55.0 448 -4 K Ogino 55.0 452     K Ogino 55.0           
(Raven's Pass) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.4 1200m Turf Firm 1:09.8 1200m Dirt Good 1:12.6 1200m Turf Firm 1:10.4    

Darley Japan Farm Total 1.0.2.1 ALLD 1.0.1.0 ---------------- 1-1 36.7F 35.7-36.2 1-1 36.2F 33.6-35.6 3-3 37.9F 34.5-38.1 2-2 35.6F 34.6-35.2
Godolphin <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.1.1 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Lux Raymond(JPN)(0.5) Tamamo Icarus(JPN)(0.6) Vip Moulin(JPN)(-0.4) Belle Flamme(JPN)(0.6)
Mr Melody C3 55 7,500,000 Yen NAKD 1.0.0.1 1200 1.0.0.1 Jan 11/26 56 1NAKAYAMA4 Dec 14/25 45 5NAKAYAMA4

Lux Popstar(JPN) Yukito Ishikawa TKOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Novice NWC          
57.0 Ritto FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 6th /16 No.13 Fav. 7 1st /15 No. 9 Fav. 3

8 14 Smart Nimbus Chestnut Shota Nishizono NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 516 +2 K Miura 57.0 514     T Danno 56.0                               
(Scat Daddy) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.9 1200m Dirt Good 1:13.2          

Shizunai Yamada Bokujo Total 1.0.0.1 ALLD 1.0.0.1 ---------------- 11-11 38.1F 34.8-37.3 6-4 37.2F 35.6-37.6
LUX Inc. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Ecoro Seed(USA)(1.8) Koji Hara(JPN)(0.0)

NAKAYAMA Dirt 1200m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.03.20～2026.03.19）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Drefong 106  10   8  11  77 0.094 0.170
 2 Lord Kanaloa 102  10   5  11  76 0.098 0.147
 3 Discreet Cat  74   8  11   6  49 0.108 0.257
 4 Henny Hughes  88   8   8  10  62 0.091 0.182
 5 Mr Melody  41   6   6   1  28 0.146 0.293
 6 Danon Legend  84   6   5   9  64 0.071 0.131
 7 Mozu Ascot  36   6   5   4  21 0.167 0.306
 8 Isla Bonita  58   6   3   4  45 0.103 0.155
 9 Le Vent Se Leve  38   6   3   2  27 0.158 0.237
10 Nadal  26   5   7   3  11 0.192 0.462
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March 22, 2026 NAKAYAMA 3R  MIX DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen 1200m, Dirt


